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012 - Choctaw County Schools GOVERNMENTAL PROPRIETARY FIDUCIARY ACCOUNT 
Special Debt Capital Enterp/ GROUPS

Description General Revenue Service Projects Internal Trust Agency F/A L/T Dept
Assets and Other Debits:

Assets:
Cash $6,369,845.69 $134,745.36 $18,608.03 $3,943,326.07 $0.00 $92,200.31 $0.00
Investments $500,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $533,119.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Receivables $99,561.93 ($634,409.90) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Receivables $79,387.21 $524,522.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Inventories $0.00 $61,367.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Assets ($1,321.41) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,646,380.36
Construction In Progress

Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable ($176,767.11) ($150,317.07) $0.00 ($12,928.30) $0.00 $3,950.00 $0.00
Interfund Payable $570,127.91 $79,749.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Liabilities $0.00 $87,988.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($200.00) $0.00
Long-Term Liabilities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,626,209.55

Total Liabilities: $393,360.80 $17,420.98 $0.00 ($12,928.30) $0.00 $3,750.00 $4,626,209.55

Other Debits:
Amounts Available $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $182,500.02
Amounts to be Provided $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,443,709.53
Other Debits

Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,646,380.36
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance $494,141.26 $353,884.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,626.63 $0.00
Unreserved Fund balance $6,159,971.36 ($285,080.07) $18,608.03 $4,489,373.48 $0.00 $65,823.68 $0.00

Total Fund Equity: $6,654,112.62 $68,804.02 $18,608.03 $4,489,373.48 $0.00 $88,450.31 $48,646,380.36

Total Assets and Other Debits: $7,047,473.42 $86,225.00 $18,608.03 $4,476,445.18 $0.00 $92,200.31 $53,272,589.91

Total Liabilities and Fund Equity: $7,047,473.42 $86,225.00 $18,608.03 $4,476,445.18 $0.00 $92,200.31 $53,272,589.91
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No reconciliation information is available for this report.
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012 - Choctaw County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $578,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,689.00 $0.00 $595,839.00

Federal Sources $40.00 $136,212.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $136,252.01

Local Sources $343,274.40 $3,499.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $346,773.85

Other Sources $8,207.44 $3,884.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,091.81

Total Revenues: $929,671.84 $143,595.83 $0.00 $17,689.00 $0.00 $1,090,956.67

Expenditures

Instructional Services $530,542.18 $38,358.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $568,900.95

Instructional Support Services $174,034.66 $31,969.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $206,004.37

Operation & Maintenance Services $453,644.09 $0.00 $0.00 $247,494.00 $0.00 $701,138.09

Auxiliary Services $84,750.70 $64,230.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148,980.78

General Administrative Services $132,934.49 $25,886.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $158,820.78

Capital Outlay $0.00

Debt Service $0.00

Other Expenditures $31,590.50 $11,801.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,392.42

Total Expenditures: $1,407,496.62 $172,246.77 $0.00 $247,494.00 $0.00 $1,827,237.39

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $2,174.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,174.73

Other Fund Uses: $0.00

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: ($475,650.05) ($28,650.94) $0.00 ($229,805.00) $0.00 ($734,105.99)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $7,129,762.67 $97,454.96 $18,608.03 $4,719,178.48 $88,450.31 $12,053,454.45

Ending Fund Balance: $6,654,112.62 $68,804.02 $18,608.03 $4,489,373.48 $88,450.31 $11,319,348.46

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): $2,174.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,174.73
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No reconciliation information is available for this report.
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012 - Choctaw County Schools GENERAL VARIANCE SPECIAL REVENUE VARIANCE

Description Budget Actual
Favorable 

(Unfavorable) Budget Actual
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Revenues
State Sources $7,610,625.54 $578,150.00 ($7,032,475.54) $75,000.00 $0.00 ($75,000.00)

Federal Sources $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 $3,047,005.00 $136,212.01 ($2,910,792.99)

Local Sources $5,870,610.00 $343,274.40 ($5,527,335.60) $471,893.00 $3,499.45 ($468,393.55)

Other Sources $0.00 $8,207.44 $8,207.44 $16,240.00 $3,884.37 ($12,355.63)

Total Revenues: $13,481,235.54 $929,671.84 ($12,551,563.70) $3,610,138.00 $143,595.83 ($3,466,542.17)

Expenditures
Instructional Services $5,683,021.00 $530,542.18 $5,152,478.82 $793,636.21 $38,358.77 $755,277.44

Instructional Support Services $2,666,809.92 $174,034.66 $2,492,775.26 $789,184.79 $31,969.71 $757,215.08

Operation & Maintenance Services $1,758,637.00 $453,644.09 $1,304,992.91 $68,848.00 $0.00 $68,848.00

Auxiliary Services $1,541,994.00 $84,750.70 $1,457,243.30 $1,797,597.00 $64,230.08 $1,733,366.92

General Administrative Services $1,241,021.00 $132,934.49 $1,108,086.51 $347,833.63 $25,886.29 $321,947.34

Special Revenue Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

General Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $508,377.00 $31,590.50 $476,786.50 $392,457.37 $11,801.92 $380,655.45

Total Expenditures: $13,399,859.92 $1,407,496.62 $11,992,363.30 $4,189,557.00 $172,246.77 $4,017,310.23

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $168,204.00 $2,174.73 ($166,029.27) $318,635.00 $0.00 ($318,635.00)

Other Financing Uses: $200,000.00 $0.00 $200,000.00 $127,826.00 $0.00 $127,826.00

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($31,796.00) $2,174.73 $33,970.73 $190,809.00 $0.00 ($190,809.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $49,579.62 ($475,650.05) ($525,229.67) ($388,610.00) ($28,650.94) $359,959.06

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $5,080,000.00 $7,129,762.67 $2,049,762.67 $830,200.00 $97,454.96 ($732,745.04)

Ending Fund Balance: $5,129,579.62 $6,654,112.62 $1,524,533.00 $441,590.00 $68,804.02 ($372,785.98)
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No reconciliation information is available for this report.




